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Ratio:
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BldReason:
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Year:

Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:
14:33:21

178 14 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains 1.84 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a RANCH Building built about 1962, having
primarily WOOD SHING Exterior and 3616 Square Feet, with 1
Unit, 3 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 1 HalfBath, 8 Rooms, and 3 Bdrms.

798,500798,505801311.83955

Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

113 7 0   

406.34 406.34Market Adj Cost

10/25/18

09/26/25

PAVED

MEDIUM

1   

4   

SEPTICA   100Single FamR-1 

01773-4812
MA

LINCOLN

29 BOYCE FARM RD

 - 
REDMOND ROSEMARY KEOUGH - 

29

KERREBROCK ROSEMARY REDMOND

29 BOYCE FARM RD

LINCOLN

MA

01773-4812

Y   

Grantor Legal Ref Type Date Sale Code Sale Price V Tst Verif Notes

REDMOND ROSEMAR

LIGHTBODY JOHN 
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1.840

671,000

671,000

798,500

798,500

1,469,500

1,469,500

Date Result By Name

10/25/2018

4/29/2009

6/26/2008

11/10/2001

10/27/1995

12/1/1986

MEAS+INSPCTD

PERMIT VISIT

MEAS/EXT INS

M&L EXTERIOR

MEAS/EXT INS

INSPECTED

622 

25  

100 

613 

607 

601 

K Cuoco

D ERSKINE

Code Descrip/No Amount Com. Int

Use
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%
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J
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101 

ONE FAM

ONE FAM

80000

0.003

SQUARE FE
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0

0
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1.00
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R3  

798,400
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798,400
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Date Number Descrip Amount C/O Last Visit Fed Code F. Descrip Comment

4/17/2008 3920 RENO-ADD 260,000 C   4/29/2009 remove gar/deck;ad

Tax Yr Use Cat Bldg Value Yrd Items Land Size Land Value Total Value Asses'd Value Notes Date
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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1.84
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LAND SECTION (First 7 lines only)
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ASSESSED:

Date Time
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 Description  DescriptionCodeItem%CodeItem
PROPERTY FACTORS

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENT

IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY

Postal:

CntrySt/Prov:

Twn/City:

Street 1:

Owner 2:

Owner 1:

No Alt No Direction/Street/City

Owner 2:

Owner 3:

Street 1:

Street 2:

Twn/City:

St/Prov: Cntry

Postal:

Own Occ:

PREVIOUS OWNER

PROPERTY LOCATION
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381

165.24

7,603

209.69

1.00

N

338 1
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7603 36163200

596,533

88.25

732686.3095

Line 1

671000

0

670955

118404

789358

1.00000000

61266

1.20

137.700

1.01999998

0.93750000

144.00

1

15

NO NO

15.VG   - Very Good

AVERAGE

AVERAGE

0

1

3

AVERAGE1

1

3 AVERAGE

AVERAGE

. 1    - 1ST FLOOR

1962

B-   - GOOD (-)

100

1

100

3    - FORCED H/W

2    - GAS

0

50

T    - TYPICAL

1    - DRYWALL

2    - PLASTER

STD 

3    - HARDWOOD

2    - TYPICAL

3    - TYPICAL

S   

1    - GABLE

1    - ASPHALT

1    - WOOD SHING

1

1    - WOOD

1    - CONCRETE

PARCEL ID

No Unit RMS BRS FL

1 8 3 1  
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%
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FFL 

BMT 

GAR 

WDK 

OFP 

1ST FLOOR

BASEMENT

GARAGE

WOOD DECK

OPEN PORCH

3,200

2,776

840

646

141

137.700

39.590

38.520

17.610

16.050

440,640

109,898

32,357

11,375

2,263

19   - RANCH

1    - 1   
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Totals
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Total:

Patriot Properties, IncAssessProIMAGE
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COMPARABLE SALES

WtAv$/SQ:
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Special Features:
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Functional: %

%

%
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Rating:A Kits:

Rating:
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Rating:

% Sprinkled

Kits:

Frpl:

WSFlue:
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Rating:

A HBth:

1/2 Bath:

Rating:A 3QBth

OthrFix:

A Bath:

Full Bath Rating:

Rating:

Rating:

3/4 Bath: Rating:
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Fact:

CONDO INFORMATION
Location:

Floor:

% Own:

Total Units:

Name:

GENERAL INFORMATION

Eff Yr Blt:
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Year Blt:

Grade:

Jurisdict:

% AC:% Heated:

# Heat Sys:

Heat Type:

Heat Fuel:

Central Vac:Solar HW:

% Com Wal

INTERIOR INFORMATION

%

%

Bsmnt Flr:

Prim Floors:

Sec Int Wall:

Prim Int Wal

Avg Ht/FL:

Partition:

Sec Floors:

Electric:

Insulation:

Bsmnt Gar:

Int vs Ext:

EXTERIOR INFORMATION

%

Roof Struct:

Roof Cover:

Prime Wall:

Sec Wall:

Foundation:

Frame:

Color:

(Liv) Units:

Sty Ht:

Type:

View / Desir:


